date of receipt of intimation of their selection. The successful Tenderer will have to make the 

security deposit and commence the work within 15 days of acceptance of tender. 

11. The successful Bidder will have to submit a Security Deposit of Rs. 12,000/- (Rupees Twelve 

Thousand only) i.e., @ 3% of tender value Rs. 4,00,000/- in the form of Demand 

Draft/Bankers Cheque in favor of the Director, IICT in the prescribed format. Otherwise the 

awarded contract will be cancelled. 

12. Each page of the tender document should be signed and stamped by authorized signatory,